Position

Parking Operations Supervisor
Exhibit Representative |
Senior Park Aide (Seasonal)

Exhibit Superintendent Il

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Department

Parking Operations
Parking Operations
Parking Operations
Parking Operations

Total Wages

$68,980
$40,829
$24,413
$15,908

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,857
$14,549
$4,908
$0



