Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parking Operations Supervisor		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Parking Operations	\$68,980	\$28,857
Exhibit Representative I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Parking Operations	\$40,829	\$14,549
Senior Park Aide (Seasonal)		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Parking Operations	\$24,413	\$4,908
Exhibit Superintendent II		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Parking Operations	\$15,908	\$0